

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPS No. 5404 of 2021

Umashankar Jangde **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS/5658/2021,WPS/5422/2021,

02/08/2022	Mr. Santosh Kumar Pandey, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Ravi Bhagat, GA for the State. State counsel is directed to file reply within three weeks. List this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
santosh	