



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5404 of 2021

UMASHANKAR JANGDE **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

WPS/5658/2021 & WPS/5422/2021

Order Sheet

16.12.2024	Mr. Santosh Kumar Pandey, counsel for the petitioners. Ms. Shailja Shukla, Dy. G.A. for the State. Heard. Admit. Pleadings are complete. Post these matters for final hearing in the last week of January, 2025. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	