

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 5404 of 2021****UMASHANKAR JANGDE versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****WPS/5658/2021,WPS/5422/2021****Order on Board**

29/04/2025	Mr. Santosh K. Pandey, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. Vinay Pandey, Dy. AG for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioners again seeks two weeks time to move appropriate application in compliance of the order dated 10/02/2025. As an last opportunity, two weeks' time is granted. List these cases after two weeks. Sd/- (BIBHU DATTA GURU) Judge
Rahul	